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Quality in your hands

Find your BUCHI Contacts:

BUCHI Labortechnik AG BUCH ltalia s.r.l. BUCHI Hong Kong Ltd. Nihon BUCHI K.K. BUCH,I Korea Inc

CH - 9230 Flawil 1 IT - 20090 Assago (M) HK - Central JP - Tokyo 110-0008 KR - Seoul 153-782

T +41 71 394 63 63 T +39 02 824 50 11 T +852 2389 2772 T +81338214777 T +82 2 6718 7500

F +41 71 394 65 65 F +39 02 57 51 28 55 F +852 2389 2774 F +81 33821 4555 F +82 26718 7599

buchi@buchi.com italia@buchi.com china@buchi.com nihon@buchi.com korea@buchi.com

www.buchi.com www.buchi.it www.buchi.com.cn www.nihon-buchi.jp www.buchi.kr

BUCHI Labortechnik GmbH BUCHI Labortechnik GmbH BUCHI Shanghai BUCHI India Private Ltd. BUCHI Corporation

DE - 45127 Essen Branch Office Benelux CN -200052 Shanghai IN = Mumbai 400 055 US — New Castle,

Freecall 0800 414 0 414 NL -3342 GT T +86 21 6280 3366 T +91 22 667 75400 Delaware 19720

T +49 201 747 490 Hendrik-ldo-Ambacht F +86 21 5230 8821 F +91 22 667 18986 Toll Free: +1 877 692 8244

F +49 201 747 492 0 T +31 78684 94 29 china@buchi.com india@buchi.com T +1 302 652 3000

deutschland@buchi.com F +31 78684 94 30 www.buchi.com.cn www.buchi.in F +1 302 652 8777

www.buechigmbh.de benelux@buchi.com us-sales@buchi.com
www.buchi.nl www.mybuchi.com

BUCHI Sarl BUCHI UK Ltd. BUCHI (Thailand) Ltd. PT. BUCHI Indonesia BUCHI Russia/CIS

FR - 94656 Rungis Cedex GB - Oldham OL9 9QL TH - Bangkok 10600 ID - Tangerang 15321 United Machinery AG

T +331 56 70 62 50 T +44 161 633 1000 T +66 2 862 08 51 T +62 21 537 62 16 RU — 127787 Moscow
F +33 146 86 00 31 F +44 161 633 1007 F +66 2 862 08 54 F +62 21 537 62 17 T +7 495981 05 22
france@buchi.com uk@buchi.com bacc@buchi.com indonesia@buchi.com F +7 495 981 05 20
www.buchi.fr www.buchi.co.uk www.buchi.co.th www.buchi.co.id russia@buchi.com

www.buchi.ru

We are represented by more than 100 distribution partners worldwide.
Find your local representative at: www.buchi.com
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